MMC36 • MM36
Series
126 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
mechanical specifications
Dimensions: see drawing
Shaft diameter: Ø 6 mm
Shaft loading (axial, radial): 20 N max.
Shaft rotational speed: 12000 rpm max.

/Sxxx
g
Order code
a RESOLUTIONS
10/32768 = 1024 CPR x 32768 rev.
11/16384 = 2048 CPR x 16384 rev.
12/8192 = 4096 CPR x 8192 rev.
13/65536 = 8192 cpr x 65536 rev.
b Output
BB = Binary, SSI (LSB aligned)
GB = Gray, SSI (LSB aligned)
c SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
d CONNECTION POSITION
- = axial
R = radial
e PROTECTION
- = IP65 (standard)
J = IP67 (with sealed circuit)
f CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m cable (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
g Custom version
MM36
MMC36